
JH Volleyball 2025

JH Football 2025

Day Date Time MT/CT Opponent Location

Wednesday 9/17/2025 1:00 MT/2:00 CT @ Wallace Wallace

Monday 10/13/2025 1:00 MT/2:00 CT @ Hitchcock Tournament Trenton
Tuesday 10/14/2025 2:00 MT/3:00 CT @ Medicine Valley Curtis

Date Time MT/CT Opponent Location

Wednesday 9/17/2025 2:00 MT/3:00 CT @ Wallace Wallace
Monday 9/22/2025 2:00 MT/3:00 CT @ Medicine Valley Curtis

Monday 9/8/2025 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Maywood/Hayes Center Wauneta
Thursday 9/11/2025 2:30 MT/3:30 CT Southwest Wauneta

Tuesday 9/23/2025 2:00 MT/3:00 CT Dundy County-Stratton Wauneta
Monday 10/6/2025 2:30 MT/3:30 CT Cambridge Wauneta
Thursday 10/9/2025 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Hitchcock County Wauneta

Wednesday 10/15/2025 2:00 MT/3:00 CT Paxton Wauneta

Monday 9/8/2025 2:00 MT/3:00 CT MHC Wauneta
Thursday 9/11/2025 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Southwest Wauneta

Monday 10/6/2025 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Cambridge Wauneta
Wednesday 10/15/2025 1:00 MT/2:00 CT Paxton Wauneta


